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1 BBA 24A 06i 1 1 104 Computer Applications in Business 11 June 2023, Sunday
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) BBA 24A 0413-1 103 Principles of Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday
a.) BBA 24A 041 0-1 I 02 Introduction to Business 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA 24A 023i-1101 English I 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 BBA 24A 0231-t 10s Bangla and History of Emergence of Banglader 19 June 2023, Monday

L BBA 248 061 1 1 104 Computer Applications in Business 1 1 June 2023, Sunday

3rl,4l2 01

) BBA 248 0413-1 103 Principles of Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday
-J BBA 24B 0410-1 102 Introduction to Business 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA 24B 0231-1 101 English I 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 BBA 24B 023 1-1 105 Bangla and History of Emergence of Banglader 19 June 2023, Monday
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Deputy Conholler of Examinations
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Motijhee! Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh
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I BBA 23A ACT 1203 Principles of Accounting 11 June 2023, Sunday
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2 BBA 23A BUS 1202 Business Communication 13 June 2023, Tuesday
3 BBA 23A FC 1204 Bangla and History of Emergence of Banglade 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 BBA 23A FC 1302 Bangladesh Studies l7 June 2023, Saturday
5 BBA 23A MKT 1303 Principles of Marketing 19 June 2023, Monday
6 BBA 23A FC 1201 English II (Written and Oral Communication) 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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L BBA 23B ACT 1203 Principles of Accounting 11 June 2023, Sunday

413,414,
510

01

2 BBA 23B BUS 1202 Business Communication 13 June 2023, Tuesday
o
-) BBA 23B FC I2O4 Bangla and History of Emergence of Banglader 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 BBA 23B FC 1302 Bangladesh Studies l7 June 2023, Saturday
5 BBA 238 MKT 1303 Principles of Marketing 19 June 2023, Monday
6 BBA 238 FC 120t English II (Written and Oral Communication) 21 June 2023, Wednesday

0eputy Conhcllei" of Examinations

l'Jotre Dame universitli Bangiadeslt

Motljheel. Dhaka'1Oil0, fiangladesh

SL Progam Course Code Course Title Exam Date Room No Slot No Time

Course Title Exam Date Room No Slot No

('Y

'2d23tU/{7e/ Lr1 I n

, u,#,{-{ #f,{,,,?r,



I BBA22 ECO2t02 Microeconomics 1 1 June 2023, Sunday
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2 BBA22 FC 1301 Basic Science 13 June 2023, Tuesday
3 BBA22 MKT 1303 Principles of Marketing 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA22 FC 1302 Bangladesh Studies 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 BBA22 MAT 2101 Business Mathematics 19 June 2023, Monday
6 BBA 22 STA 1304 Introduction to Statistics 2l June 2023, Wednesday
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1 BBA 21 ECO2102 Microeconomics 1 1 June 2023, Sunday

511,606
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2 BBA 21 ACT 2202 Intermediate Accounting 13 June 2023, Tuesday
J BBA 2I STA 2104 Business Statistics 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA 21 BUS 2203 Entrepreneurship Development & SME Manag 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 BBA 21 MAT 2101 Business Mathematics 19 June 2023, Monday
6 BBA 21 FIN 2103 Principles of Finance ,,ffii;;;.n" 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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1 BBA 20 ECO 2201 Macroeconomics 1 1 June 2023, Sunday
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2 BBA 20 FC2302 Industrial Psychology 13 June 2023, Tuesday

3 BBA 20 MIS 2204 Fundamentals of Management Information Sys 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA 20 BUS 2203 Entrepreneurship Development & SME Manag 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 RRA 20 LAW 2303 Legal Environment of Business 19 June 2023, Monday

6 BBA 20 ACT 2202 Intermediate Accounting 2l June 2023, Wednesday
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1 BBA 19 BUS 3102 Organizational Behavior 1 1 June 2023, Sunday

309,311 02

2 BBA 19 HRM 2304 Human Resource Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday

3 BBA 19 FC2302 Industrial Psychology 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 BBA 19 BUS 3104 Business Ethics and Corporate Social Respons 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 BBA 19 LAW 2303 Legal Environment of Business 19 June 2023, Monday

6 BBA 19 ACT 2301 Cost and Management Accou1ffiffi&il; , 2l June 2023, Wednesday
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1 BBA 18 BUS 3102 Organizational Behavior 11 June 2023, Sunday
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2 BBA 18 LAW 3101 Labor Law 13 June 2023, Tuesday
3 BBA 18 BUS 3103 Business Research Methodology 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 BBA 18 BUS 3104 Business Ethics and Corporate Social Respons 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 BBA 18 BUS 3204 E-Commerce 19 June 2023, Monday
6 BBA 18 ACT 3203 Auditing and Taxation 2l Iune 2023, Wednesday
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1 BBA 17 BUS 3302 Operations Management 11 June 2023, Sunday

4t4 02

2 BBA 17 BUS 33OI Strategic Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday
3 ACT i7 MJ ACT 4101 Accounting Theory 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 ACT 17 MJ ACT 4IO2 Advanced Financial Accounting I 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 HRM 17 MI HRM 4102 Industrial Relations X{,#.fi,i;:", 19 June 2023, Monday
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1 ACT 16 MJ ACT 4103 Accounting Informati on Systems 11 June 2023, Sunday
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2 ACT 16 MJ ACT 4204 Advanced Management Accounting 13 June 2023, Tuesday

3 ACT 16 MJ ACT 4101 Accounting Theory 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 ACT 16 MJ ACT 4ZO1 Advanced Financial Accounting II 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 FIN 16 MJ FIN 4102 Financial Market and Institutions 1 1 June 2023, Sunday

413,414 02
o FIN 16 MJ FIN 4202 Insurance and Risk Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday

7 FIN 16 MJ FIN 4103 Investment and Portfolio Management 15 June 2023, Thursday

8 FIN 16 MJ FIN 4203 International Finance 17 June 2023, Saturday

I MKT 16 MJ MKT 4101 Marketing Management 1 1 June 2023, Sunday

412, 414 02
10 MKT 16 M.I MKT 4104 Advertising and Sales Promotion 13 June 2023, Tuesday

11 MKT 16 MJ MKT 4201 Marketing Research 1 5 June 2023, Thursday

12 MKT 16 MJ MKT 4IO3 Brand Management 17 June 2023, Saturday

13 ACT 42OI Advanced Financial Accounting II 19 June 2023, Monday
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14 ACT 4204 Advanced Management Accounting 21 June 2023, Wednesday

15 6:I\fl iir FIN 4202 Insurance and Risk Management 19 June 2023, Monday
413,4r4

16 16 Ur FIN 4103 Investment and Portfolio Management 2l Jrur:re 2023, Wednesday

17 [T.16:&fl, MKT 4201 Marketing Research 19 June 2023, Monday
413

18 MKT 4iO4 Advertising and Sales Promotion 21 June 2023, Wednesday

19 HRM 4202 International Human Resource Management 19 June 2023, Monday
412,413

20 HRM 4104 Compensation Management p,l June 2023, Wednesday
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1 ACT 15 MJ ACT 4103 Accounting Information Systems 11 June 2023, Sunday
510,511
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2 ACT 15 MJ ACT 4204 Advanced Management Accounting 13 June 2023, Tuesday

3 HRM 15 MJ HRM 4201 Project Management 1 1 June 2023, Sunday
5r0

4 HRM 15 MJ HRM 4202 Intemational Human Resource Management 13 June 2023, Tuesday

5 MKT 4201 Marketing Research 15 June 2023, Thursday 414,510

o FIN 4202 Insurance and Risk Management 19 June 2023, Monday 510
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.le0utv Controller 0f Examinations

Itoire'Dame University Bangladesh

Motiihesl. Dhaka"l 000, Bangladesh


